

 1 East Church Street Frederick, MD 21701
301-694-5440
naturalawn.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE APRIL 11, 2023

NaturaLawn[®] of America Welcomes New Franchise in Pittsburgh-South, PA.

FREDERICK, MD — NaturaLawn[®] of America, the third largest lawn care company in the United States, has expanded to serve the region including and surrounding Pittsburgh-South, PA. Andrew Allen and Jonathan Cwynar, the owners of the new Pittsburgh-South, PA franchise, are excited to bring NaturaLawn[®] of America's signature blend of service, focus, and innovation to the area.

Andrew Allen joins the NaturaLawn[®] of America family with having 9 years of experience as a NaturaLawn technician. His industry knowledge, passion and work ethic will help to build a solid foundation. Jonathan joins the family from a corporate level as a controller. His strong background in accounting lends itself to running a prosperous business. Andrew and Jonathan's partnership, industry knowledge and business backgrounds will help them to have growth and success.

Phil Catron, President and Founder of NaturaLawn® of America, stated, "We have very high hopes for both our new location in Pittsburgh-South, PA, and Andrew and Jonathan as new franchise owners. We're delighted to welcome them to our national team and can't wait to watch this location succeed."

The Pittsburgh-South, PA branch of NaturaLawn® of America serves the entirety of Pittsburgh-South, Pennsylvania as well as surrounding areas including Mt. Lebanon, Upper St. Clair, Bethel Park, and Monroeville. NaturaLawn® of America services include organic-based lawn fertilization, soil amendments, aeration and seeding, and more.

NaturaLawn[®] of America's environmentally-friendly approach to lawn care has been creating green lawns quickly, more naturally, and with fewer weeds since 1987. NaturaLawn[®] of America is a national lawn care franchise system with 51 owners holding 99 licenses, servicing over 125,000 customers in 28 states and the District of Columbia.



Andrew Allen & Jonathan Cwynar Pittsburgh-South, PA Franchise Owners NaturaLawn® of America

Contact Us

Katherine Buohl 301-694-5440 kbuohl@naturalawn.com